

FCP Trade Show / Business Meeting Sheet

記入日


4-Jul-25

Product Characteristics and Trading Conditions

product name	Crab snack									
Available period	All year round ( )			Best Before / Use By		Best Before	180days		Use By	
Primary ingredient origin (Fishing area and related information)	CRAB			JAN code (13 digits or 8 digits)		4971455019274				
Net weight	65g			Suggested Retail Price		excluding tax	-		tax included (rounded tax rate)	8%
Units per case	20units			Storage temperature range		常温		room temperature		
Order lead time	-			Product size (weight)		length (cm)	×	Width (cm)	×	Height (cm)
Minimum and maximum case order quantities (e.g., ◎ cases/day; please include units as well)	maximum	-		minimum	9c/s(3合 × 3甲)	length (cm)	×	Width (cm)	×	Height (cm)
						48.0	×	37.0	×	18.0
Certifications, etc. (products, factories, farms, etc.)	<input type="checkbox"/> Organic JAS <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> ISO ※ <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> HACCP ※ <input type="checkbox"/> Agricultural Production Process Management (GAP) ※									
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Others (please specify →) FSSC22000 For items marked with ※, please specify the details of acquisition → (一)HACCP Certified by the Japan Fisheries Association、ISO9001、ISO22000									

target audience	Customers	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Foodservice <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Prepared meals <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Trading company / Wholesale <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Manufacturer <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Supermarket <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Department Store <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Other Retailers <input type="checkbox"/> Hotels, Banquets, and Leisure ( <input type="checkbox"/> Available for commercial use <input type="checkbox"/> Gift-ready ) <input type="checkbox"/> Other (please specify →)
	Customer (gender, age group, etc.)	men and women aged 40-60
Use occasions (usage instructions, recommended recipes, etc.)	Please enjoy it as-is as a snack or light appetizer.	
Product features	Using our unique production method, we prepare whole asian shore crab(AKAISHI GANI) with a rich, savory flavor. They are also an excellent source of calcium.	

Product photo

	CRAB.CORN STARCH SUGAR.SOYBEAN SAUCE(SOYBEAN.WHEAT.WATER.SALT).RICE COOKING WINE.MODIFIED GLUTAMATE COLORING(PAPRIKA)	
	Allergen Information (Specified Ingredients) "Check the items that are used. If not used, mark a large X in the space below."	
	Mandatory labeling required	<input type="checkbox"/> Shrimp、 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Crab 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Walnut、 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Wheat、 <input type="checkbox"/> Buckwheat 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Egg、 <input type="checkbox"/> Milk 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Peanut
	Voluntary labeling encouraged	<input type="checkbox"/> Almond <input type="checkbox"/> Abalone 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Squid 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Salmon roe 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Orange 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Cashew nuts <input type="checkbox"/> Kiwi fruit 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Beef 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Sesame 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Salmon、 <input type="checkbox"/> Mackerel、 <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Soybean <input type="checkbox"/> Chicken、 <input type="checkbox"/> Banana、 <input type="checkbox"/> Pork、 <input type="checkbox"/> Macadamia nuts 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Peach 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Yam 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Apple 、 <input type="checkbox"/> Gelatin
Remarks	(If allergens are handled in areas other than for this product, please indicate accordingly.) None	